

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: WRIT PETITION No.16938 OF 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
11.	30.06.2026	<u>RC, J</u> Learned counsel for both sides sought time to get instructions, submitting that the matter has been amicably settled out of Court. Post on 21.07.2026. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J MP	